2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

AN

NIACC

Associate in Arts
Degree Program

# of Graduates
281
309
292
259
245

Associate in Science
Degree Program

# of Graduates
92
93
96
66
64

Associate in General Studies
Degree Program

# of Graduates

> > > > >

A Indicates this has been marked for small-cell protection to protect student privacy for groups of less than 6 students.



