

# Associate in Arts Degree Program

### # of Graduates

2018-2019	281
2019-2020	309
2020-2021	292
2021-2022	259
2022-2023	245

### Associate in Science Degree Program

#### # of Graduates

2018-2019	92
2019-2020	93
2020-2021	96
2021-2022	66
2022-2023	64

## Associate in General Studies Degree Program

#### # of Graduates

2018-2019	^
2019-2020	^
2020-2021	٨
2021-2022	٨
2022-2023	^

^ Indicates this has been marked for small-cell protection to protect student privacy for groups of less than 6 students.